AminetPart



AminetPart

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
AminetPart
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY August 3, 2022
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




AminetPart

Contents

1 AminetPart

1.1  8-voiced songs




AminetPart

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 8-voiced songs

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

ambiapoc.
ambipont
ambistar.
ambititn.
ambi_ank.
ambi_cau.
ambi_kep.
ambi_psy.

1zh

.1zh

1lzh
1zh
1zh
1zh
1zh
1lzh

ambi_zs.lzh

Bananalnc.lha

Bud_Rap.lha

Charella.lha

Clover_Lleaf.lha

ExpectingTheWo. lha

Fantasm. lha

Hors_doeuvre. lha

ItStartedToRai.lha
JEDSInMyPower. lha

JEDSTooMuch. lha

Never. lha
Pori.lha

QuestForPower. lha
radiusbinary.
s3m_fuck8bit.

s3m_ragdepth.
s3m_secsight.
s3m_shatdelu.
.lha
.lha
.1lha
.lha
.lha

s3m_tall
s3m_tal2
s3m_tal3
s3m_tald
s3m_talb
s3m_talé6.
s3m_when.

lha
lha

1zh
lha
1zh
1zh
1zh

mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
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mods/8voic
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mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic

help

Size Age Description

92K
232K
379K
162K

97K
186K

70K
133K
213K
685K
145K
204K
357K

97K
203K
204K
167K
1.0M
304K

97K
651K
249K
155K
192K

55K
209K
129K
233K
234K
306K
361K
260K
114K
547K
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AMBi presents ’Apocalypse’ .S3M

AMBiANCE presents ’'Pointzer ...’
AMBi presents ’'When Stars Colide’
AMBi presents... ’'Titan’s Hold’ .S3M
AMBi presents 'Alive in Kickin’’
AMBI presents ’'CaUTiON’ .S3M
AMB1 presents ’'Keep Marchin’’
AMBi presents ’'PsYCHo’ .S3M

.S3M

.S3M
.S3M

.S3M

AMBi
TP 94
TP 94
TP94
TP94
Kasi
TP 94
TP 94
Kasi

presents...

MultiChan.
MultiChan.
MultiChan.
MultiChan.
Mir,
MultiChan.
MultiChan.
Mir,

"Zetha Strain’

entry
entry
entry
entry

FTM-8-voice

entry
entry

FTM-8-voice

TechnoTrance Commerc.
The JEDS funny Octamed V4 8 track song!
S3M-Mod by Kerry Ho

TP 94

MultiChan.

entry

S3M-Mod by Ng Pei Sin
An 8-track OCTAMED v3 mod Ambient Techno

.S3M

by Trap/Bonzai

by Moby & Ra/Nooon
by M-G/Weird Magic
by Prism/EMF

mod (5:25)

by Marvel/FC

by Sulphur/Orange
mod (5:38)

quality OMedV4 song!

by Purple Motion/FC

DarkWave by MadMatz

8-voice S3M by Zigg (Independent)
l4-voice S3M by Zigg (Independent)
6-voice S3M by Zigg (Independent)

S3M Mod by Gnosis

Galoonia S3M Mod by Gnosis

Loom S3M Mod by Gnosis

Mindprint S3M Mod by Gnosis
Neuroptica S3M Mod by Gnosis

SWAT S3M Mod by Gnosis

S3M-Mod by Purple Motion/Future Crew
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SheSpeaks.lha
Sofaw.lha
StarliteSymph.lha
SunRise.lha
Techfunk.lha
walkaway.lha
Wind_Theme. lha
WorldDragons.lha

mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic
mods/8voic

383K
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227K
241K
379K
789K
190K
398K
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S3M-Mod by Ng Pei Sin

TP94 MultiChan. entry by Alpha/LD

TP94 MultiChan. entry by Emax/TRSI

S3M-Mod by Ng Pei Sin

Octamed mod, 8 track.

S3M-Mod by Stargazer of Sonic

Oktalyzer module by Mohr / N.O.S.

TP94 MultiChan. entry by Lizardking/Triton
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